	Marcus Stella Gol	∩of	AWAC	Date/Time 5/1/18 @ 5.09 pm
Estimated Cost			Bill to:	
To Inspect Veh at Workshop m	TP RES / OD RE dele No: Vs Pege	SLL 60 Asus Engli	785M	Insured: FBM 2407 E Tel: 6858 1846
ofPolicy No:A Sum Insured:	51 BO VFMSB 600	2fy Lane 00591702	Claim Not _ Excess:	NSV1701408/SG
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A. 27112/2017
CA / REV / Date/Time: 6	REP. / REV 241 1.09am@08/01/	HRS "WP" Person Con	tsoted: Sharon	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction SLL 6984 FBM 240	sM-x	timate	
			14	

SENDING CA	
522 898	M = 317
Type Of Hojoe But 1	en (Corry (Tax) (Phota Mover
Trucks Trailer of CA	/
1	3 1496
	A.D. Insures Sto N. NA
	A TRACT MALTER SECOND NA
	T
YM LR	N22A8H0/4570X
5/4/02	100 1011 01 KI10X
9	
Med (N) SIRM I STD A	05/6016
Tyre Size F: 2	07/00/10
R.	3/45
Nes sen entre	
TOYOTYOKO sr	mestleke.
Erons /	E = 1 6
R.Ba 6	F.Bai
UBa 6	LBa 6/
0.0.A	8/1/18
	FROIS I NIS I U.O. Reaftes er
	20-0/6
	e / Body Structure affected bue to to 1841
82405 w.G. u	1. Man (Red >661.60,578)
	- 1,71,71
Add Fee: Stairs: \$	
The state of the s	
	Nave Maddo Solar SMM Scheeping 642 6 Englis ON: YM 6B Ger Corp Odd Fair Poor Steening in Oar Jemmed L State In Car Jemmed L Rich In Corp I S RM I STD A Tyre Ste FI R Engli R.Bal 6 Mm Lea 6 Mm D.O.A. Survey held at The U.C. I Chassis frame B 2 COS W. G. W. 2018 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No of Tric

Reference No.: CS AWA 1800388 Uvol3
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Typist

Office): Case handler to make sure all Info Assign Form	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date
C	Reference No.	~			
c	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
C	Assign Date	~			
c	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
C	Veh No (Insured)	-			
c	D.O.A	~			
C	Policy No	~			
c	Claim No	_			
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
C	Report Type	~			
c	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer	1			
C	Excess				
urveyo .) Assig C	nment Form Vehicle No	~			
С	Regn Month/Year				-
N	Vehicle Type			-	1
N	Make & Model	~	-	-	
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		-	_	-
N	Colour			-	+
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)				-
С	Chassis No	~			+
N	General Condition	~			+
N	Steering	~	-	-	-
N	Brake				
N	Modification (Modi)		-	-	+
С	Tyre Size				+
N	Tyre Make		-		-
С	Tyre Balance				
С	Date of Inspection	-			1
N	Survey held				
N	Des.of Damages				
(2) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)		1	1	
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	-			
(3) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	ALL Parts condition	-			
C	Market Value for OD cases			-	-
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)			-	
C	Days of repair	_		-	_
	Finalised Amount	/		1 —	
10000					
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
C C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days tem - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded				

Date

Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

gh.	Andrew Trans	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
ALL	IED WORLD ASSU	JRANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA18000	0388/Uvd3
60 A	IGAPORE BRANC NSON ROAD #08 PLETREE ANSON GAPORE 079914		Date: 08-01-2018 Code: AWA	
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	FBM 2407E	Veh. Inspected	SLL 6985M
	Policy No.	AVFMSB0000591702	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	NSV1701408/SG	Excess (\$)	0,00
	Assign From	STELLA GOH	Assign Date	08/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer -		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
5.	giEnghie No.	Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	27/12/2017	Inspection Date	08/01/2018
	Survey held at	PEGASUS ENGINEERING &	TRADING PTE LTD	
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216		

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Goh, Stella <stella.goh@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 5 January 2018 5:09 PM

To:

'LKK'

Cc:

'SUR'; 'Pegasus Engineering'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SLL 6985M - DOA: 27/12/2017 Our ref: NSV1701408/SG

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Marcus Chua / Mr Adrian Ling</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	SLL 6985 M
Insured Vehicle	FBM 2407 E
Policy Number	AVFMSB0000591702
Name of Workshop	Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
Contact Number	6585 1846
Person to Contact	Alvin Low
Estimated Cost of repairs	\$ NA

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

(X)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a
 post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning
 the repaired vehicle to your customer.

 Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

 Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle



wner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	7200G
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SLL6985M
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	11 Jan 2018
/ehicle Make:	MAZDA
/ehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	P520432438
Chassis No.:	JM6BN22A8H0145104
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,688.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Mar 2017
First Registration Date:	07 Mar 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,688.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Mar 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,266.00

4

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jan 2018

ок

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

The second secon	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	28/12/2017 15:20	
Date Of Accident	27/12/2017 23:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL DRIVE TOWARDS PUNGGOL EAST	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
建设设置的企业,但是是一个企业,但是是一个企业的企业	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHI

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL6985M

insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

201617200G

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-98238290

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

3-1.5 SEDAN L SP.6EAT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MTGRAB20170417

Driver

Name of Driver

KOH HUP KOON(XU HEKUN)

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7302632F 19/01/1973

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

02/09/1997

Driving Experience

20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

(LOCAL) +65-86614974

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 661C EDGEDALE PLAINS #19-648 WATERWAY SUNDEW

Postcode

823661

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO MOTORCYCLIST

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOGANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 SINGAPORE 538775, POSTCODE: 538775,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to Police Report T/20171228/2020

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM2407E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

DRIVER FBM2407E

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBM2407E

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

1 understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

re Personnel's Signature Reporting Cerk aynen

Name: NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

TCH PLAN		
A: SLL 6985W		
B: FBM 2407	Punggal Drive toward	1 Punggal East
	Q 010-8	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	for to police Report. T	2017(228/2020
TK.		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	a
	Perfice	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: Cayuan NRIC/FIN No.: GD879 60

 $\alpha_{ij}(\hat{q}_i+\hat{q}_j)^{\mathrm{op}} = \alpha_{ij}(\hat{q}_i+\hat{q}_j)^{\mathrm{op}}(\hat{q}_j+\hat{q}_j)^{\mathrm{op}} + (\alpha_{ij}\hat{q}_j+\hat{q}_j)^{\mathrm{op}}$





ADODE 538775

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20171228/2020

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.	
Date/Time Report Made: 28/12/2017 10:29			Vide Report No.: F/20171227/0291	50	
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars			
Name of	Informant: P KOON		Address: BLK 661C EDGEDALE PLA SUNDEW SINGAPORE 823	INS #19-648 WATERWAY 3661	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7302632F			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 86614974	
National			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 44 19/01/1973			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3,4	: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/12/2017 23:30	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 PUNGGOL D in front of blo Weather:	RIVE.	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		T-ff-\/alumat
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Hamic Flow.				Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Involve		AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	COIO	OUNGILION	0
FBM2407E Motorcycle	Motorcycle					0
10/20-20-2				and the second	Slightly	0
SLL6985M	Car				Damaged	(178)

Police Report Pg. 2





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

Report No. T/20171228/2020

2 of 3

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 27/12/2017 at about 2330hrs, I was driving (SLL6985M) along punggol drive. Suddenly the car in front of me did a sudden brake so I follow to brake me car. Subsequently, there was a motorcycle (FBM2407E) hit on to my rear so I went down of the vehicle to make a check on him and I decide to call for ambulance for him. And he was conveyed but ambulance.





3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20171228/2020

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

Sketch Plan

TP / GIT

NP 68

Authentication Stampture:

Singapore Police Force

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 LIM JIA HE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/12/2017 10:29
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

SN 085

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.



ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Quotation

From:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216

Officer in Charge : BRYCE TAM YIK MAN

Tel : Email : Customer:

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE

#01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Attn : Tel :

LICK

marcus

Page 1 of 2

Fax:

100

 Quotation No : QO17/12-1215
 Quotation Date : 28/12/2017
 Terms : 30 DAYS

 Vehicle No : SLL6985M
 Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0145104
 Third Party Insurer :

 Model : MAZDA 3
 Date of Accident :

.emarks: TP INSURER: ALLIED, TP INSURED VEHICLE NO: FBM2407E, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 27.12.2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(SGD)
1	BOOTLID DA / Bel	1		958,0000		958.00_
2	BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE	1	54	130.0000	54.	130.00
3	BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE	1	,	64.0000		64.00
4	O/S BOOTLID REFLECTOR 1/	1		265.0000		265.00
5	REAR BUMPER DO /20	1		1,075.0000	1	,075.00
6	O/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 11	1		51.0000		51.00
7	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1	1		538.0000		538.00
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 1	2		92.0000		184.00
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER 17	2		74.0000		148.00
10	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS 1/9	4		6.0000		24.00
11	REAR BUMPER CLIPS New 9 1915.00	8		5.0000		40.00
12	LESS 20%	1		-695.4000		-695.40
13	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 7252.80) 1	cef	450.0000	sheld	450.00
14	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE REAR END PANEL, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1		600.0000	300	600.00
15	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.	1		750.0000	02	750.00
16	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1		120.0000	50	120.00
17	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.	1		120.0000	60	120.00
18	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	1		60.0000	30	60.00
19	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	1		120.0000	60	120.00
20	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING WHERE CONCERNED	1		60.0000	20	60.00
					C/F	0.0



ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Quotation

From:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216

Officer in Charge: BRYCE TAM YIK MAN

Tel: Email: Customer:

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Attn:

Tel:

Fax:

Quotation No : QO17/12-1215	Quotation Date: 28/12/2017	Terms: 30 DAYS	
Vehicle No : SLL6985M	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0145104	Third Party Insurer :	
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)	
112				B/F	0.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforerafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary items) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

707-80

cump sin for door

Sub Total GST(7.00%) Total (SGD) 5,061.60 354.31 5,415.91



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CS/AWA18000388/Uvd3n2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)



00 ANSON ROAD #08 MAPLETREE ANSON		Date: 16-01-2018	
SINGAPORE 079914		Code: AWA	
l.	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	FBM 2407E	Veh. Inspected	SLL 6985M
Policy No.	AVFMSB0000591702	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	NSV1701408/SG	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	STELLA GOH	Assign Date	05/01/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	MAZDA 3 (A)	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	JM6BN22A8H0145104	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	64208	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
4.		ription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE DETAILS.	EREAR O/S PORTION.	
5.	Ger	neral Information	
Accident Date	27/12/2017	Inspection Date	08/01/2018
Survey held at	51 DEFU LANE 10		
Repairer	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	& TRADING PTE LTD	
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		nate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	iys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 6985M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	DENTED / BENT	958.00	958.00
1	BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE	NECESSARY	130.00	54.00
1	BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE	NECESSARY	64.00	64.00
1	O/S BOOTLID REFLECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	265.00	
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,075.00	1,075.00
1	O/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	51.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	538.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$92.00	NOT NECESSARY	184.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$74.00	NOT NECESSARY	148.00	
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS @\$6.00	NOT NECESSARY	24.00	
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.00	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-695.40	-438.20
			2,781.60	1,752.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	450.00	
			450.00	200.00
	LABOUR		composition .	
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE REAR END PANEL, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT.		600.00	300.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		750.00	550.00
	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR.		120.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.		120.00	
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.		60.00	3 J
	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		120.00	199940.50
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING WHERE CONCERNED.		60.00	
			1,830.00	1,070.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,061.60	3,022.80

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18000388/Uvd3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) 2,400.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18000388/Uvd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.